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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Share Responsibility

ROTTERDAM CONVENTION

No | Name/Surname W o Phone number E-mail Signature
1 | Melek Cakmak FAO-Azerbaijan melek.cakmak @fao.org
2 | Tarana Bashirova FAO-Azerbaijan Tarana.bashirova@fao.org
3 Christine Fuell FAO Secretariat of Rotterdam Convention Christine.Fuell @fao.org
4 | Hafiz Muminjanov FAO Plant Production and Protection Officer, FAO Hafiz.muminjanov@fao.org
Subregional Office
5 Jamal Guliyev Head of State Phytosanitary Control Service under
the Ministry of Agriculture
6 | Shamil Huseynov Milli Mejlis (National Parliament) of the Republic | 4994503742142
of Azerbaijan
7 | Gulmali Suleymanov National Focal Point for Stockholm +994556869122 | Gulmali_climate @yahoo.com




Convention/Ministry of Ecology and Natural
Resources

8 | Teymur Shakaraliyev Director of the Legal Department, Ministry of +994519148638 | axundzadebanuchichek @ram
Ecology and Natural Resources bler.ru

9 | Mehman Nabiyev Ecology and Nature Protection Policy Department, | 4994125387073 | Man.nabiyev@mail.ru
Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources

10 | Rashad Allahverdiyev International Cooperation Department, Ministry of | 4994552607700 | Thuseynov90@ gmail.com
Ecology and Natural Resources

11 | Irshad Abbasov Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources of +994517660751 | irishad @rambler.ru
Azerbaijan, department in Ganja city

12 | Mammad Haziyev Land Use Control Department, Ministry of +994504668199 | Rashn2002 @mail.ru
Agriculture

13 | Farkhat Azizov NGO from Shaki district

14 | Khoshgadam Alasgarova | State Phytosanitary Control Service under the +994504355004 | Xosha58 @yahoo.com
Ministry of Agriculture

15 | Mirdamad Sultanov Head of the Plant Protection Centre of the State +994703660867 | damed.sultanov@mail.ru
Phytosanitary Control Service

16 | Gunay Nasirova International Cooperation Department, Ministry of | 4994557348432 | oksidazi@mail.ru
Agriculture

17 | Sabir Muradov Imishli Region Agriculture Department, Ministry of | 4994513785426
Agriculture

18 | Dilgam Hajiyev Jalilabad Region Agriculture Department, Ministry | 4994505873340
of Agriculture

19 | Sahib Jabbarov Ganja city Plant Protection Center of the Stte
Phytosanitary Control Service

20 | Sevda Khalilova Ministry of Health, Occupational Diseases +994502226141
Dispensary

21 | Islam Mustafayev Ecological Society “Ruzgar” +994503207816 | imustafayev@mail.ru




22 | Nigar Guliyeva Azerbaijan National Academy of Sciences +994557167383 | Nigarguliyeva64 @mail.ru

23 | Tahira Hagverdiyeva Azerbaijan University of Architecture and tahirehaqverdi @ gmail.com
Construction

24 | Shafi Danyalov “Fovqal” Assosiacion +994706107255 | Danyalov53 @mail.ru

25 | Narmin Safarova Ecological Society “Ruzgar” +994515967678 | Norminsaforova@mail.ru

26 | Tapdig Hasanov NGO from Saatli region +994556389129

27 | Vugar Bashirov FAO — Azerbaijan +994517602247 | Vugar.bashirov@fao.org

28 | Chingiz Mammadov Senior Programme Adviser from UNDP Azerbaijan | 4994505410371
Office

29 | Gullu Huseynova FAO-Azerbaijan 4994517602245 | Gullu.huseynova@fao.org

30 | Yusuf Mammadaliyev Executive Director of IDEA Yusuf @ideacampaign.org

31 | Petu Sharov Blacksmith Institute Petu@blacksmithinstitute.org

32 | Rovshan Abbasov Blacksmith Institute +994503721834 | abbasov@hotmail.com

33 | Arzu Kofcu Shaki region Plant Protection Service of the State +994558859520 | Arzu-cabbarova@rambler.ru
Phytosanitary Control Service

34 | Nazakat Isayeva IDEA 4994554935978 | n.isayeva@ideacampaign.org

35 | Fanara Dilbazova Crop Production Department, Ministry of +994503950416

Agriculture




